10.53*

10.54*

10.55*

10.56*

10.57*

10.58*

10.59"+

10.60*

10.61*

10.62*

10.63*

10.64*

12.1+

Form of Letter Agreement relating
to Visa Inc. Executive Severance
Plan

Offer Letter, dated October 23,
2012, between Visa Inc. and
Charles W. Scharf

Aircraft Time Sharing Agreement,
dated November 7, 2012, between
Visa Inc. and Charles W. Scharf

Amendment No. 1 to the Aircraft
Time Sharing Agreement,
effective December 13, 2013,
between Visa Inc. and Charles W.
Scharf

Consulting Agreement, dated
October 17, 2016, between Visa
Inc. and Charles W. Scharf

Offer Letter, dated October 17,
2016, between Visa Inc. and
Alfred F. Kelly, Jr.

Aircraft Time Sharing Agreement,
dated November 9, 2016, between
Visa Inc. and Alfred F. Kelly, Jr.

Offer Letter, dated May 20, 2013,
between Visa Inc. and Ryan
Mclnerney

Sign-On Bonus Agreement, dated
May 22, 2013, between Visa Inc.
and Ryan Mclnerney

Offer Letter, dated November 6,
2013, between Visa Inc. and Rajat
Taneja

Sign-On Bonus Agreement, dated
November 12, 2013, between Visa
Inc. and Rajat Taneja

Offer Letter and One-Time Cash
Award Agreement, dated January
27, 2015, between Visa Inc. and
Vasant M. Prabhu

Statement of Computation of Ratio
of Earnings to Fixed Charges

8-K

8-K

8-K

10-K

8-K

8-K

10-K

10-K

10-K

8-K

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

001-33977

10.2

99.2

10.1

10.51

99.2

99.1

99.2

10.53

10.54

10.55

99.2

11/9/2010

10/24/2012

11/9/2012

11/21/2014

10/21/2016

10/21/2016

5/23/2013

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

2/2/2015



