10.53*	Form of Letter Agreement relating to Visa Inc. Executive Severance Plan	8-K	001-33977	10.2	11/9/2010
10.54*	Offer Letter, dated October 23, 2012, between Visa Inc. and Charles W. Scharf	8-K	001-33977	99.2	10/24/2012
10.55*	Aircraft Time Sharing Agreement, dated November 7, 2012, between Visa Inc. and Charles W. Scharf	8-K	001-33977	10.1	11/9/2012
10.56*	Amendment No. 1 to the Aircraft Time Sharing Agreement, effective December 13, 2013, between Visa Inc. and Charles W. Scharf	10-K	001-33977	10.51	11/21/2014
10.57*	Consulting Agreement, dated October 17, 2016, between Visa Inc. and Charles W. Scharf	8-K	001-33977	99.2	10/21/2016
10.58*	Offer Letter, dated October 17, 2016, between Visa Inc. and Alfred F. Kelly, Jr.	8-K	001-33977	99.1	10/21/2016
10.59*+	Aircraft Time Sharing Agreement, dated November 9, 2016, between Visa Inc. and Alfred F. Kelly, Jr.				
10.60*	Offer Letter, dated May 20, 2013, between Visa Inc. and Ryan McInerney	8-K	001-33977	99.2	5/23/2013
10.61*	Sign-On Bonus Agreement, dated May 22, 2013, between Visa Inc. and Ryan McInerney	10-K	001-33977	10.53	11/21/2014
10.62*	Offer Letter, dated November 6, 2013, between Visa Inc. and Rajat Taneja	10-K	001-33977	10.54	11/21/2014
10.63*	Sign-On Bonus Agreement, dated November 12, 2013, between Visa Inc. and Rajat Taneja	10-K	001-33977	10.55	11/21/2014
10.64*	Offer Letter and One-Time Cash Award Agreement, dated January 27, 2015, between Visa Inc. and Vasant M. Prabhu	8-K	001-33977	99.2	2/2/2015
12.1+	Statement of Computation of Ratio of Earnings to Fixed Charges				